
S ea 2sky 2019

S es t ri  Levant e  (GE ) , 07 / 07/ 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

EL IT E F em m i n i l e

1 592 AL BE RTI  G i ul i a E L I 8 6 1.13'35
1.25'91 ( 5 ) 0.93'33 ( 1 )

2 023 F UM I  I l a r ia E L I 7 9 9.15'45 8.02'1
7.00'91 ( 3 ) 2.15'53 ( 3 )

3 253 S ARTO RI  An to n e l la E L I 7 2 8.21'65 7.14'2
8.33'91 ( 4 ) 0.93'63 ( 4 )

4 482 M O TTA Ag n e se E L I 9 4 0.74'65 9.51'3
1.21'12 ( 7 ) 9.43'53 ( 2 )

5 573 V I RG IL I O  I l a r i a E L I 9 2 8.21'75 7.14'3
5.93'71 ( 1 ) 3.33'93 ( 7 )

6 123 L A M O NACA G io r g ia E L I 7 6 8.64'75 7.51'4
8.82'02 ( 6 ) 0.81'73 ( 6 )

7 591 P UL L AR Ki r i E L I 8 5 8.93'85 7.80'5
1.92'12 ( 8 ) 7.01'73 ( 5 )

8 16 M AZ Z ARI  Al es s a n dr a E L I 8 8 4.80'20:1 3.73'8
6.41'81 ( 2 ) 8.35'34 ( 8 )

9 103 RABI S SO NI  Ra c h e l E L I 7 9 7.42'70:1 6.35'31
5.22'32 ( 9 ) 2.20'44 ( 9 )

01 96 TO RRASS A S il v i a E L I 7 8 2.32'51:1 1.25'12
2.41'03 ( 1 1 ) 0.90'54 ( 1 0 )

11 763 CO S TA E l i s a E L I 8 1 6.90'22:1 5.83'82
4.51'72 ( 1 0 ) 2.45'45 ( 1 1 )

EL I T E Ma sch i le

1 943 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 5.54'64
0.25'51 ( 1 ) 5.35'03 ( 3 )

2 353 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I 9 4 6.41'74 1.92
1.05'61 ( 2 ) 5.42'03 ( 2 )

3 063 L ANG O RI O  Ric c a r do E L I 8 6 9.51'05 4.03'3
6.54'02 ( 1 1 ) 3.03'92 ( 1 )

4 953 BE RTE TTA Ale s s i o E L I 8 9 7.42'05 2.93'3
1.40'91 ( 5 ) 6.02'13 ( 4 )

5 043 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 1.03'05 6.44'3
1.40'71 ( 3 ) 0.62'33 ( 1 0 )

6 44 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 7.93'05 2.45'3
9.45'81 ( 4 ) 8.44'13 ( 5 )

7 46 L I S DE RO  S a m ue l e E L I 8 9 6.81'25 1.33'5
5.64'91 ( 7 ) 1.23'23 ( 6 )

8 003 CO G O RNO Ro b er to E L I 6 5 6.23'25 1.74'5
1.15'91 ( 8 ) 5.14'23 ( 7 )

9 65 G AI NO  Cl a u di o E L I 8 0 8.34'35 3.85'6
4.95'91 ( 9 ) 4.44'33 ( 1 1 )

01 36 M ARCO NI L u ca E L I 7 8 0.83'45 5.25'7
0.65'12 ( 1 6 ) 0.24'23 ( 8 )

11 913 BO NO M O  M a n u el E L I 8 0 4.20'65 9.61'9
0.73'02 ( 1 0 ) 4.52'53 ( 1 4 )

21 173 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I 5 8 5.41'75 0.92'01
6.83'12 ( 1 3 ) 8.53'53 ( 1 5 )

31 053 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I 8 2 6.54'75 1.00'11
1.62'32 ( 1 9 ) 5.91'43 ( 1 2 )

41 273 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o E L I 7 8 3.84'75 8.20'11
8.15'12 ( 1 5 ) 5.65'53 ( 1 6 )

51 06 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 8.13'85 3.64'11
1.11'91 ( 6 ) 7.02'93 ( 1 9 )

61 76 S AL O M O NE  M a tte o E L I 8 8 2.43'85 7.84'11
9.63'52 ( 2 5 ) 3.75'23 ( 9 )

71 223 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I 8 2 0.84'95 5.20'31
1.70'52 ( 2 3 ) 8.04'43 ( 1 3 )

81 373 P ATTO NE RI  Pa o l o E L I 8 2 2.12'10:1 7.53'41
8.34'12 ( 1 4 ) 4.73'93 ( 2 0 )

91 073 RO S S I  Ca r l o E L I 7 2 7.25'10:1 2.70'51
9.85'42 ( 2 1 ) 8.35'63 ( 1 7 )

02 892 G ARI BAL DI  Ma u r i zi o E L I 6 1 1.90'20:1 6.32'51
7.90'52 ( 2 4 ) 3.95'63 ( 1 8 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

12 203 G ARZ O NE  L u c a E L I 7 5 4.01'40:1 9.42'71
0.90'22 ( 1 7 ) 4.10'24 ( 2 2 )

22 553 G RAS S I Ca r lo  M a ri a E L I 6 2 7.52'50:1 2.04'81
0.60'52 ( 2 2 ) 7.91'04 ( 2 1 )

32 183 F I L I PP I  S te fa n o E L I 8 8 1.14'70:1 6.55'02
1.94'42 ( 2 0 ) 0.25'24 ( 2 3 )

42 323 TO S O  Lu c a E L I 8 1 3.24'70:1 8.65'02
2.03'12 ( 1 2 ) 1.21'64 ( 2 5 )

52 523 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 5.24'80:1 0.75'12
5.74'22 ( 1 8 ) 0.55'54 ( 2 4 )

EL I T E Ove r  40 F e m m i ni l e

1 253 S ARTO RI  An to n e l la E L I 7 2 8.21'65
8.33'91 ( 1 ) 0.93'63 ( 1 )

2 123 L A M O NACA G io r g ia E L I 7 6 8.64'75 0.43'1
8.82'02 ( 2 ) 0.81'73 ( 2 )

3 96 TO RRASS A S il v i a E L I 7 8 2.32'51:1 4.01'91
2.41'03 ( 3 ) 0.90'54 ( 3 )

ELI T E Ove r  40  M a sch il e

1 943 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 5.54'64
0.25'51 ( 1 ) 5.35'03 ( 1 )

2 043 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 1.03'05 6.44'3
1.40'71 ( 2 ) 0.62'33 ( 5 )

3 44 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 7.93'05 2.45'3
9.45'81 ( 3 ) 8.44'13 ( 2 )

4 003 CO G O RNO Ro b er to E L I 6 5 6.23'25 1.74'5
1.15'91 ( 5 ) 5.14'23 ( 3 )

5 36 M ARCO NI L u ca E L I 7 8 0.83'45 5.25'7
0.65'12 ( 8 ) 0.24'23 ( 4 )

6 173 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I 5 8 5.41'75 0.92'01
6.83'12 ( 6 ) 8.53'53 ( 6 )

7 273 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o E L I 7 8 3.84'75 8.20'11
8.15'12 ( 7 ) 5.65'53 ( 7 )

8 06 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 8.13'85 3.64'11
1.11'91 ( 4 ) 7.02'93 ( 1 0 )

9 073 RO S S I  Ca r l o E L I 7 2 7.25'10:1 2.70'51
9.85'42 ( 1 1 ) 8.35'63 ( 8 )

01 892 G ARI BAL DI  Ma u r i zi o E L I 6 1 1.90'20:1 6.32'51
7.90'52 ( 1 3 ) 3.95'63 ( 9 )

11 203 G ARZ O NE  L u c a E L I 7 5 4.01'40:1 9.42'71
0.90'22 ( 9 ) 4.10'24 ( 1 2 )

21 553 G RAS S I Ca r lo  M a ri a E L I 6 2 7.52'50:1 2.04'81
0.60'52 ( 1 2 ) 7.91'04 ( 1 1 )

31 523 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 5.24'80:1 0.75'12
5.74'22 ( 1 0 ) 0.55'54 ( 1 3 )

S ta f fe t ta  El i te  F e m m i ni l e

1 113 S I G NO RI NI  CRI S TINA/ L AG O M ARS INO 2 E L B O OM E R A N G 4.63'05
2.94'71 ( 2 ) 2.74'23 ( 1 )

2 992 CO RI NI P AO LA/ G RANDE  L UDO V I CA 2 E L V I C H I N GH E 2.61'65 8.93'5
1.70'81 ( 3 ) 1.90'83 ( 2 )

3 292 M E TE L LI ANO  S TE F ANI A/ BURL ANDO M 2 E L L A S T E M A R T Y 0.84'00:1 6.11'01
8.75'61 ( 1 ) 2.05'34 ( 3 )

S ta ffe t ta  El i te  M a sch i l e

1 243 S ANG UINE TI  E NRI CO / CAV AL L E RO  AL 2 E L P R O S E C C O 4.53'04
2.61'41 ( 2 ) 2.91'62 ( 1 )

2 143 L O P E DOTE  M ARCO / P RIV I NO  S TE F ANO 2 E L B O OO M 3.03'14 9.45
6.71'41 ( 3 ) 7.21'72 ( 2 )

3 843 CARL I  M AURIZ I O / CARL I  I V AN 2 E L B E S U G H I 2.50'54 8.92'4
2.41'41 ( 1 ) 0.15'03 ( 4 )

4 163 RO S S I  S TE F ANO / P ARO DI  AL E S S ANDR 2 E L 2.30'74 8.72'6
1.04'61 ( 8 ) 1.32'03 ( 3 )

5 982 M I NE O  G I US EP P E / CECCO NI  P I E TRO 2 E L V A S T N E S S 4.03'74 0.55'6
6.53'51 ( 4 ) 8.45'13 ( 8 )

6 86 V E NUTI RO BERTO / DE L UCHI  TO M MAS 2 E L O N -T E A M 9.71'84 5.24'7
7.42'61 ( 6 ) 2.35'13 ( 7 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

7 092 BI S I O M AS S IM I L I ANO / RE BO RA CARL 2 E L G L I  A I R O N I  B O G G E R I 8.40'05 4.92'9
9.74'81 ( 1 2 ) 9.61'13 ( 5 )

8 433 DO NATI M AS S IM O / DAV E RO  CHRI S TI A 2 E L G E N O A  B E  H 2 O 3.93'15 9.30'11
5.73'91 ( 1 3 ) 8.10'23 ( 9 )

9 903 F O RNACCA DO ME NI CA/G RANDE S I M ON 2 E L G O Z Z I L L A  E  G A M E R A 6.74'15 2.21'11
5.45'91 ( 1 4 ) 1.35'13 ( 6 )

01 882 P O RDE NO N M I RKO / BIS I O  LO RE NZ O 2 E L 2.15'25 8.51'21
2.30'61 ( 5 ) 0.84'63 ( 1 2 )

11 673 G I O NA E DO ARDO / S P ANI O  M ATTE O 2 E L S P OS K Y  &  H U T C H 2.71'35 8.14'21
9.73'61 ( 7 ) 3.93'63 ( 1 1 )

21 263 M E L O S SI  F I LI P P O /F RATTI F ABIO  C 2 E L D E N T E  D I  L U P O 0.04'55 6.40'51
6.54'12 ( 1 5 ) 4.45'33 ( 1 0 )

31 543 L AP I E TRA M ARI O / FAZ Z I NO M ATTE O 2 E L 1.03'65 7.45'51
4.84'71 ( 1 0 ) 7.14'83 ( 1 3 )

41 533 S ANG UINE TI  DAV I DE / M I L ING I  OM AR 2 E L # T E A M F O R C E 1.33'75 7.75'61
9.04'71 ( 9 ) 2.25'93 ( 1 4 )

51 663 CAUL I  E RRI CO / ARLATI  CL AUDI O 2 E L B R OC C U S 6.04'95 2.50'91
6.22'81 ( 1 1 ) 0.81'14 ( 1 5 )

S ta f fe tta  Eli te  M ista

1 492 CO RRADI NI  CHI ARA/F RANCI O S I  J O N 2 E L T E A M  O P P A L À 9.33'74
1.43'71 ( 4 ) 8.95'92 ( 1 )

2 473 S P AL L ARO S S A DANI EL E / V E NZ ANO  SI 2 E L Q U A S I 1 0 0 6.73'05 7.30'3
9.12'81 ( 5 ) 7.51'23 ( 2 )

3 513 L AS AG NA L I SA/ TO RIS E L L I AL ARI CO 2 E L C O N T R O C OR R E N T E 7.44'05 8.01'3
0.70'61 ( 1 ) 7.73'43 ( 6 )

4 833 CAP O REL L O  CHI ARA/CAP O REL L O  G IU 2 E L T U T T O G A S 4.94'05 5.51'3
3.21'71 ( 3 ) 1.73'33 ( 4 )

5 933 CE L L E  RO BE RTO / BO TTE RO  AL E S S AND 2 E L T H E  W A R R I O R S 0.01'35 1.63'5
0.04'91 ( 6 ) 0.03'33 ( 3 )

6 753 E TZ I  L AURA/S ANG UINE TI  CHARLY 2 E L 6 3 0.23'45 1.85'6
8.23'02 ( 7 ) 2.95'33 ( 5 )

7 333 G ARBI NI  CRIS TI NA/ BRUZ ZO N L UCA 2 E L T E A M  L A S T  M I N U T E 0.64'10:1 1.21'41
0.44'61 ( 2 ) 0.20'54 ( 8 )

8 363 M E L O S SI  M ARGHE RI TA/ M E L OS S I  G IA 2 E L L E ON I 4.30'70:1 5.92'91
1.74'32 ( 8 ) 3.61'34 ( 7 )

Op en  F e m m in i l e

1 963 V E RO NICA F er r a i ol o OP E 8 3 2.33'10:1
3.64'22 ( 2 ) 9.64'83 ( 1 )

2 26 BRO G I  M a t i ld a OP E 9 9 6.05'90:1 4.71'8
9.01'81 ( 1 ) 7.93'15 ( 5 )

3 782 CAL L E GARI  Li n d a OP E 8 7 1.11'11:1 9.73'9
6.50'72 ( 4 ) 5.50'44 ( 3 )

4 633 AL BE S IANO  El e n a OP E 8 1 3.11'11:1 1.83'9
6.60'72 ( 5 ) 7.40'44 ( 2 )

5 743 CO RTE SI  M i ch e l a OP E 7 6 5.43'21:1 3.10'11
8.40'52 ( 3 ) 7.92'74 ( 4 )

Op e n  M a sch i l e

1 392 P AG G E TTI  P at r i z io OP E 7 3 5.32'35
6.21'02 ( 5 ) 9.01'33 ( 2 )

2 863 TO M AS IN F a bi o OP E 7 6 2.71'45 7.35
9.80'91 ( 3 ) 3.80'53 ( 6 )

3 891 M AG G I  L o r e nz o OP E 9 2 0.80'65 5.44'2
6.35'12 ( 7 ) 4.41'43 ( 4 )

4 791 D'O L O FRI O  Ste fa no OP E 9 2 9.15'75 4.82'4
5.63'91 ( 4 ) 4.51'83 ( 8 )

5 56 BI X I O P i e tr o OP E 8 4 2.82'85 7.40'5
4.91'42 ( 1 0 ) 8.80'43 ( 3 )

6 813 CO RTI NO  Ni co l o OP E 9 1 3.61'95 8.25'5
4.61'81 ( 1 ) 9.95'04 ( 1 4 )

7 653 DO NATI An d re a OP E 7 4 2.63'00:1 7.21'7
4.94'52 ( 1 4 ) 8.64'43 ( 5 )

8 443 CE L O TTO  F u lv i o OP E 5 8 1.32'20:1 6.95'8
4.34'62 ( 1 5 ) 7.93'53 ( 7 )

9 463 TAS S I NO  Ro be r to OP E 6 5 1.20'40:1 6.83'01
8.91'42 ( 1 1 ) 3.24'93 ( 1 0 )

01 213 BRUNO  Da n i el e  M ar c e l lo OP E 7 0 4.41'40:1 9.05'01
6.95'13 ( 2 1 ) 8.41'23 ( 1 )

3 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

11 423 CARI ANI  S e ba s t i an o OP E 8 1 7.52'40:1 2.20'11
2.84'02 ( 6 ) 5.73'34 ( 1 6 )

21 95 RATTI Al e ss a n d r o OP E 7 7 7.14'50:1 2.81'21
2.62'52 ( 1 3 ) 5.51'04 ( 1 1 )

31 991 CRUCI ANO  I v a n OP E 9 3 8.20'60:1 3.93'21
5.33'81 ( 2 ) 3.92'74 ( 2 1 )

41 563 ARG E NTI  G i or g i o OP E 6 6 4.70'70:1 9.34'31
5.02'42 ( 1 2 ) 9.64'24 ( 1 5 )

51 453 M AG G I  J a c o po OP E 9 1 0.41'70:1 5.05'31
7.62'22 ( 8 ) 3.74'44 ( 1 9 )

61 313 P AG ANO L o r en z o OP E 7 3 2.94'01:1 7.52'71
8.83'13 ( 1 9 ) 4.01'93 ( 9 )

71 733 CO RTI  P a o l o OP E 7 0 4.94'01:1 9.52'71
0.24'22 ( 9 ) 4.70'84 ( 2 2 )

81 192 F I L M ANO V I C I a n OP E 7 0 3.42'21:1 8.00'91
9.40'82 ( 1 6 ) 4.91'44 ( 1 8 )

91 682 DAL L A G HI RARDA Cri s t ia n OP E 7 5 1.43'21:1 6.01'91
7.34'13 ( 2 0 ) 3.05'04 ( 1 3 )

02 773 F E S TE LL I  M or e n o OP E 7 5 6.53'41:1 1.21'12
2.65'33 ( 2 2 ) 4.93'04 ( 1 2 )

12 692 E S P O S ITO  Rob e r to OP E 6 7 6.11'51:1 1.84'12
0.31'13 ( 1 7 ) 6.85'34 ( 1 7 )

22 853 F RACASS I  Cri s t i an o OP E 8 9 4.23'61:1 9.80'32
6.53'13 ( 1 8 ) 8.65'44 ( 2 0 )

S ta f fe t ta  Op e n  Fe m m i n i le

1 343 BARG E TTO  F E DE RI CA/ P E NZ O AL I DA 2 O P L E  M A D A M I G E L L E 9.44'30:1
8.20'02 ( 1 ) 1.24'34 ( 1 )

S ta ffe t ta  Op e n  M a sch il e

1 66 AG O S TINO  CO SI M O / BO TTO  EM I L I ANO 2 O P A G OB O T T O 4.22'75
0.45'71 ( 1 ) 4.82'93 ( 1 )

2 153 L I O NE TTI  M AS S I M O /I G NE STI  CLAUD 2 O P C A C I O  &  P E P E 6.51'80:1 2.35'01
9.75'91 ( 2 ) 7.71'84 ( 2 )

Sta f fe tta  Ope n  M i sta

1 803 CARTA S I M O NE/ NO Z IG L I A P AO L A 2 O P S I MP A 0.34'25
5.83'71 ( 1 ) 5.40'53 ( 1 )

2 582 M AG G I ORI  G IO V ANNI/ M AG G IO RI  SO F 2 O P M A J O R 0.13'60:1 0.84'31
1.43'12 ( 2 ) 9.65'44 ( 2 )

4 / NEG.99.1-PPC



S ea 2sky 2019

S es t ri  Levant e  (GE ) , 07 / 07/ 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

1 243 S ANG UINE TI  E NRI CO / CAV AL L E RO  AL 2 E L P R O S E C C O 4.53'04
2.61'41 ( 2 ) 2.91'62 ( 1 )

2 143 L O P E DOTE  M ARCO / P RIV I NO  S TE F ANO 2 E L B O OO M 3.03'14 9.45
6.71'41 ( 3 ) 7.21'72 ( 2 )

3 843 CARL I  M AURIZ I O / CARL I  I V AN 2 E L B E S U G H I 2.50'54 8.92'4
2.41'41 ( 1 ) 0.15'03 ( 7 )

4 943 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 5.54'64 1.01'6
0.25'51 ( 5 ) 5.35'03 ( 8 )

5 163 RO S S I  S TE F ANO / P ARO DI  AL E S S ANDR 2 E L 2.30'74 8.72'6
1.04'61 ( 1 0 ) 1.32'03 ( 5 )

6 353 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I 9 4 6.41'74 2.93'6
1.05'61 ( 1 2 ) 5.42'03 ( 6 )

7 982 M I NE O  G I US EP P E / CECCO NI  P I E TRO 2 E L V A S T N E S S 4.03'74 0.55'6
6.53'51 ( 4 ) 8.45'13 ( 1 4 )

8 492 CO RRADI NI  CHI ARA/F RANCI O S I  J O N 2 E L T E A M  O P P A L À 9.33'74 5.85'6
1.43'71 ( 1 6 ) 8.95'92 ( 4 )

9 86 V E NUTI RO BERTO / DE L UCHI  TO M MAS 2 E L O N -T E A M 9.71'84 5.24'7
7.42'61 ( 8 ) 2.35'13 ( 1 3 )

01 092 BI S I O M AS S IM I L I ANO / RE BO RA CARL 2 E L G L I  A I R O N I  B O G G E R I 8.40'05 4.92'9
9.74'81 ( 3 0 ) 9.61'13 ( 9 )

11 063 L ANG O RI O  Ric c a r do E L I 8 6 9.51'05 5.04'9
6.54'02 ( 5 1 ) 3.03'92 ( 3 )

21 953 BE RTE TTA Ale s s i o E L I 8 9 7.42'05 3.94'9
1.40'91 ( 3 3 ) 6.02'13 ( 1 0 )

31 043 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 1.03'05 7.45'9
1.40'71 ( 1 4 ) 0.62'33 ( 2 4 )

41 113 S I G NO RI NI  CRI S TINA/ L AG O M ARS INO 2 E L B O OM E R A N G 4.63'05 0.10'01
2.94'71 ( 2 1 ) 2.74'23 ( 2 1 )

51 473 S P AL L ARO S S A DANI EL E / V E NZ ANO  SI 2 E L Q U A S I 1 0 0 6.73'05 2.20'01
9.12'81 ( 2 7 ) 7.51'23 ( 1 7 )

61 44 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 7.93'05 3.40'01
9.45'81 ( 3 1 ) 8.44'13 ( 1 1 )

71 513 L AS AG NA L I SA/ TO RIS E L L I AL ARI CO 2 E L C O N T R O C OR R E N T E 7.44'05 3.90'01
0.70'61 ( 7 ) 7.73'43 ( 3 4 )

81 833 CAP O REL L O  CHI ARA/CAP O REL L O  G IU 2 E L T U T T O G A S 4.94'05 0.41'01
3.21'71 ( 1 5 ) 1.73'33 ( 2 6 )

91 433 DO NATI M AS S IM O / DAV E RO  CHRI S TI A 2 E L G E N O A  B E  H 2 O 3.93'15 9.30'11
5.73'91 ( 3 8 ) 8.10'23 ( 1 5 )

02 903 F O RNACCA DO ME NI CA/G RANDE S I M ON 2 E L G O Z Z I L L A  E  G A M E R A 6.74'15 2.21'11
5.45'91 ( 4 3 ) 1.35'13 ( 1 2 )

12 46 L I S DE RO  S a m ue l e E L I 8 9 6.81'25 2.34'11
5.64'91 ( 4 0 ) 1.23'23 ( 1 8 )

22 003 CO G O RNO Ro b er to E L I 6 5 6.23'25 2.75'11
1.15'91 ( 4 1 ) 5.14'23 ( 1 9 )

32 803 CARTA S I M O NE/ NO Z IG L I A P AO L A 2 O P S I MP A 0.34'25 6.70'21
5.83'71 ( 1 7 ) 5.40'53 ( 3 7 )

42 882 P O RDE NO N M I RKO / BIS I O  LO RE NZ O 2 E L 2.15'25 8.51'21
2.30'61 ( 6 ) 0.84'63 ( 4 7 )

52 933 CE L L E  RO BE RTO / BO TTE RO  AL E S S AND 2 E L T H E  W A R R I O R S 0.01'35 6.43'21
0.04'91 ( 3 9 ) 0.03'33 ( 2 5 )

62 673 G I O NA E DO ARDO / S P ANI O  M ATTE O 2 E L S P OS K Y  &  H U T C H 2.71'35 8.14'21
9.73'61 ( 9 ) 3.93'63 ( 4 6 )

72 392 P AG G E TTI  P at r i z io OP E 7 3 5.32'35 1.84'21
6.21'02 ( 4 7 ) 9.01'33 ( 2 3 )

82 592 AL BE RTI  G i ul i a E L I 8 6 1.13'35 7.55'21
1.25'91 ( 4 2 ) 0.93'33 ( 2 7 )

92 65 G AI NO  Cl a u di o E L I 8 0 8.34'35 4.80'31
4.95'91 ( 4 5 ) 4.44'33 ( 2 8 )

03 863 TO M AS IN F a bi o OP E 7 6 2.71'45 8.14'31
9.80'91 ( 3 4 ) 3.80'53 ( 3 8 )

13 753 E TZ I  L AURA/S ANG UINE TI  CHARLY 2 E L 6 3 0.23'45 6.65'31
8.23'02 ( 4 9 ) 2.95'33 ( 3 0 )

23 36 M ARCO NI L u ca E L I 7 8 0.83'45 6.20'41
0.65'12 ( 6 2 ) 0.24'23 ( 2 0 )

33 023 F UM I  I l a r ia E L I 7 9 9.15'45 5.61'41
7.00'91 ( 3 2 ) 2.15'53 ( 4 3 )

43 263 M E L O S SI  F I LI P P O /F RATTI F ABIO  C 2 E L D E N T E  D I  L U P O 0.04'55 6.40'51
6.54'12 ( 5 9 ) 4.45'33 ( 2 9 )
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53 913 BO NO M O  M a n u el E L I 8 0 4.20'65 0.72'51
0.73'02 ( 5 0 ) 4.52'53 ( 3 9 )

63 891 M AG G I  L o r e nz o OP E 9 2 0.80'65 6.23'51
6.35'12 ( 6 1 ) 4.41'43 ( 3 2 )

73 253 S ARTO RI  An to n e l la E L I 7 2 8.21'65 4.73'51
8.33'91 ( 3 6 ) 0.93'63 ( 4 5 )

83 992 CO RI NI P AO LA/ G RANDE  L UDO V I CA 2 E L V I C H I N GH E 2.61'65 8.04'51
1.70'81 ( 2 3 ) 1.90'83 ( 5 2 )

93 543 L AP I E TRA M ARI O / FAZ Z I NO M ATTE O 2 E L 1.03'65 7.45'51
4.84'71 ( 2 0 ) 7.14'83 ( 5 4 )

04 482 M O TTA Ag n e se E L I 9 4 0.74'65 6.11'61
1.21'12 ( 5 3 ) 9.43'53 ( 4 0 )

14 573 V I RG IL I O  I l a r i a E L I 9 2 8.21'75 4.73'61
5.93'71 ( 1 8 ) 3.33'93 ( 5 9 )

24 173 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I 5 8 5.41'75 1.93'61
6.83'12 ( 5 7 ) 8.53'53 ( 4 1 )

34 66 AG O S TINO  CO SI M O / BO TTO  EM I L I ANO 2 O P A G OB O T T O 4.22'75 0.74'61
0.45'71 ( 2 2 ) 4.82'93 ( 5 8 )

44 533 S ANG UINE TI  DAV I DE / M I L ING I  OM AR 2 E L # T E A M F O R C E 1.33'75 7.75'61
9.04'71 ( 1 9 ) 2.25'93 ( 6 2 )

54 053 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I 8 2 6.54'75 2.01'71
1.62'32 ( 6 9 ) 5.91'43 ( 3 3 )

64 123 L A M O NACA G io r g ia E L I 7 6 8.64'75 4.11'71
8.82'02 ( 4 8 ) 0.81'73 ( 5 1 )

74 273 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o E L I 7 8 3.84'75 9.21'71
8.15'12 ( 6 0 ) 5.65'53 ( 4 4 )

84 791 D'O L O FRI O  Ste fa no OP E 9 2 9.15'75 5.61'71
5.63'91 ( 3 7 ) 4.51'83 ( 5 3 )

94 56 BI X I O P i e tr o OP E 8 4 2.82'85 8.25'71
4.91'42 ( 7 1 ) 8.80'43 ( 3 1 )

05 06 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 8.13'85 4.65'71
1.11'91 ( 3 5 ) 7.02'93 ( 5 7 )

15 76 S AL O M O NE  M a tte o E L I 8 8 2.43'85 8.85'71
9.63'52 ( 8 1 ) 3.75'23 ( 2 2 )

25 591 P UL L AR Ki r i E L I 8 5 8.93'85 4.40'81
1.92'12 ( 5 4 ) 7.01'73 ( 5 0 )

35 813 CO RTI NO  Ni co l o OP E 9 1 3.61'95 9.04'81
4.61'81 ( 2 6 ) 9.95'04 ( 6 7 )

45 663 CAUL I  E RRI CO / ARLATI  CL AUDI O 2 E L B R OC C U S 6.04'95 2.50'91
6.22'81 ( 2 8 ) 0.81'14 ( 6 8 )

55 223 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I 8 2 0.84'95 6.21'91
1.70'52 ( 7 8 ) 8.04'43 ( 3 5 )

65 653 DO NATI An d re a OP E 7 4 2.63'00:1 8.00'02
4.94'52 ( 8 2 ) 8.64'43 ( 3 6 )

75 292 M E TE L LI ANO  S TE F ANI A/ BURL ANDO M 2 E L L A S T E M A R T Y 0.84'00:1 6.21'02
8.75'61 ( 1 3 ) 2.05'34 ( 7 5 )

85 373 P ATTO NE RI  Pa o l o E L I 8 2 2.12'10:1 8.54'02
8.34'12 ( 5 8 ) 4.73'93 ( 6 0 )

95 963 V E RO NICA F er r a i ol o OP E 8 3 2.33'10:1 8.75'02
3.64'22 ( 6 6 ) 9.64'83 ( 5 5 )

06 333 G ARBI NI  CRIS TI NA/ BRUZ ZO N L UCA 2 E L T E A M  L A S T  M I N U T E 0.64'10:1 6.01'12
0.44'61 ( 1 1 ) 0.20'54 ( 8 5 )

16 073 RO S S I  Ca r l o E L I 7 2 7.25'10:1 3.71'12
9.85'42 ( 7 5 ) 8.35'63 ( 4 8 )

26 16 M AZ Z ARI  Al es s a n dr a E L I 8 8 4.80'20:1 0.33'12
6.41'81 ( 2 5 ) 8.35'34 ( 7 6 )

36 892 G ARI BAL DI  Ma u r i zi o E L I 6 1 1.90'20:1 7.33'12
7.90'52 ( 7 9 ) 3.95'63 ( 4 9 )

46 443 CE L O TTO  F u lv i o OP E 5 8 1.32'20:1 7.74'12
4.34'62 ( 8 3 ) 7.93'53 ( 4 2 )

56 343 BARG E TTO  F E DE RI CA/ P E NZ O AL I DA 2 O P L E  M A D A M I G E L L E 9.44'30:1 5.90'32
8.20'02 ( 4 6 ) 1.24'34 ( 7 4 )

66 463 TAS S I NO  Ro be r to OP E 6 5 1.20'40:1 7.62'32
8.91'42 ( 7 2 ) 3.24'93 ( 6 1 )

76 203 G ARZ O NE  L u c a E L I 7 5 4.01'40:1 0.53'32
0.90'22 ( 6 3 ) 4.10'24 ( 6 9 )

86 213 BRUNO  Da n i el e  M ar c e l lo OP E 7 0 4.41'40:1 0.93'32
6.95'13 ( 9 3 ) 8.41'23 ( 1 6 )

96 423 CARI ANI  S e ba s t i an o OP E 8 1 7.52'40:1 3.05'32
2.84'02 ( 5 2 ) 5.73'34 ( 7 3 )

07 553 G RAS S I Ca r lo  M a ri a E L I 6 2 7.52'50:1 3.05'42
0.60'52 ( 7 7 ) 7.91'04 ( 6 4 )

17 95 RATTI Al e ss a n d r o OP E 7 7 7.14'50:1 3.60'52
2.62'52 ( 8 0 ) 5.51'04 ( 6 3 )
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27 991 CRUCI ANO  I v a n OP E 9 3 8.20'60:1 4.72'52
5.33'81 ( 2 9 ) 3.92'74 ( 8 9 )

37 582 M AG G I ORI  G IO V ANNI/ M AG G IO RI  SO F 2 O P M A J O R 0.13'60:1 6.55'52
1.43'12 ( 5 6 ) 9.65'44 ( 8 4 )

47 363 M E L O S SI  M ARGHE RI TA/ M E L OS S I  G IA 2 E L L E ON I 4.30'70:1 0.82'62
1.74'32 ( 7 0 ) 3.61'34 ( 7 2 )

57 563 ARG E NTI  G i or g i o OP E 6 6 4.70'70:1 0.23'62
5.02'42 ( 7 3 ) 9.64'24 ( 7 0 )

67 453 M AG G I  J a c o po OP E 9 1 0.41'70:1 6.83'62
7.62'22 ( 6 4 ) 3.74'44 ( 8 2 )

77 103 RABI S SO NI  Ra c h e l E L I 7 9 7.42'70:1 3.94'62
5.22'32 ( 6 8 ) 2.20'44 ( 7 8 )

87 183 F I L I PP I  S te fa n o E L I 8 8 1.14'70:1 7.50'72
1.94'42 ( 7 4 ) 0.25'24 ( 7 1 )

97 323 TO S O  Lu c a E L I 8 1 3.24'70:1 9.60'72
2.03'12 ( 5 5 ) 1.21'64 ( 8 8 )

08 153 L I O NE TTI  M AS S I M O /I G NE STI  CLAUD 2 O P C A C I O  &  P E P E 6.51'80:1 2.04'72
9.75'91 ( 4 4 ) 7.71'84 ( 9 2 )

18 523 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 5.24'80:1 1.70'82
5.74'22 ( 6 7 ) 0.55'54 ( 8 7 )

28 26 BRO G I  M a t i ld a OP E 9 9 6.05'90:1 2.51'92
9.01'81 ( 2 4 ) 7.93'15 ( 9 3 )

38 313 P AG ANO L o r en z o OP E 7 3 2.94'01:1 8.31'03
8.83'13 ( 9 1 ) 4.01'93 ( 5 6 )

48 733 CO RTI  P a o l o OP E 7 0 4.94'01:1 0.41'03
0.24'22 ( 6 5 ) 4.70'84 ( 9 1 )

58 782 CAL L E GARI  Li n d a OP E 8 7 1.11'11:1 7.53'03
6.50'72 ( 8 4 ) 5.50'44 ( 8 0 )

68 633 AL BE S IANO  El e n a OP E 8 1 3.11'11:1 9.53'03
6.60'72 ( 8 5 ) 7.40'44 ( 7 9 )

78 192 F I L M ANO V I C I a n OP E 7 0 3.42'21:1 9.84'13
9.40'82 ( 8 7 ) 4.91'44 ( 8 1 )

88 682 DAL L A G HI RARDA Cri s t ia n OP E 7 5 1.43'21:1 7.85'13
7.34'13 ( 9 2 ) 3.05'04 ( 6 6 )

98 743 CO RTE SI  M i ch e l a OP E 7 6 5.43'21:1 1.95'13
8.40'52 ( 7 6 ) 7.92'74 ( 9 0 )

09 773 F E S TE LL I  M or e n o OP E 7 5 6.53'41:1 2.00'43
2.65'33 ( 9 4 ) 4.93'04 ( 6 5 )

19 692 E S P O S ITO  Rob e r to OP E 6 7 6.11'51:1 2.63'43
0.31'13 ( 8 9 ) 6.85'34 ( 7 7 )

29 96 TO RRASS A S il v i a E L I 7 8 2.32'51:1 8.74'43
2.41'03 ( 8 8 ) 0.90'54 ( 8 6 )

39 853 F RACASS I  Cri s t i an o OP E 8 9 4.23'61:1 0.75'53
6.53'13 ( 9 0 ) 8.65'44 ( 8 3 )

49 763 CO S TA E l i s a E L I 8 1 6.90'22:1 2.43'14
4.51'72 ( 8 6 ) 2.45'45 ( 9 4 )
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